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ROUND 1 of 2018 NATIONAL ESPOIR GROUP LEAGUE
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239
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229
236
235
238
230
234

Llanelli Stars

Esprit Rhythmic

City of Canterbury

City of Birmingham Gems
i-Star Stardust Aqua
Oxford Stars

Team Bath Red

City of Manchester
Ribble Valley Rainbows
i-Star Rainbows

City of Birmingham Sparkles

Panel A
5.900
5.300
4.250
4.250
2.300
5.700
2.550
3.050
2.400
1.400
3.750

Panel B
7.550
6.700
5.550
4.250
6.050
2.600
5.600
4.150
3.800
4.550
0.400

Total
13.450
12.000
9.800
8.500
8.350
8.300
8.150
7.200
6.200
5.950
4.150
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Bribish Bribish

Gurmnastics ROUND 1 of 2018 ELITE ESPOIR GROUP LEAGUE Gurnnastics
Free Ball Total Pos
222 Llanelli Diamonds 9.750 7.850 17.600 1
223 Worcester Red 8.000 6.250 14.250 2
225 Elena 9.400 4.750 14.150 3
227 Ribby Hall 6.650 3.350 10.000 4
226 Worcester Purple 5.300 4.100 9.400 5
228 Ribble Valley Raindrops 6.200 2.900 9.100 6
224 South Essex Robins 5.200 1.950 7.150 7
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ROUND 1 of 2018 NATIONAL JUNIOR GROUP LEAGUE

215
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214
216

{-Star Hurricane

Deeside

South Essex Falcons
South Essex Starlings
Team Bath Orange
Dexterity Purple

City of Birmingham Pearls
Ribble Valley

Rotation 1
5.200
3.150
2.700
5.450
2.200
3.450
2.600
1.600

Rotation 2
6.250
5.600
5.200
2.200
5.250
3.650
4.350
1.500

Total
11.450
8.750
7.900
7.650
7.450
7.100
6.950
3.100
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Gymnastics

ROUND 1 of 2018 ELITE JUNIOR GROUP LEAGUE

210
212
208
213
211
207
209

City of Birmingham Stars
i-Star Eclipse

Elena

Esprit Rhythmic

Team Bath White
Stockport

i-Star Lunar

Clubs
10.900
8.350
6.750
7.650
5.550
4.150
3.750

Ribbon
5.450
3.500
3.400
2.000
1.800
2.800
1.700

Total
16.350
11.850
10.150
9.650
7.350
6.950
5.450
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206
204

ROUND 1 of 2018 SENIOR GROUP LEAGUE

i-Star Academy Storm

City of Birmingham Thorns
Esprit Rhythmic

South Essex Eagles

Team Bath

Pentland

10.050
9.700
8.500
5.950
5.100
4.950

9.750
8.000
8.250
8.550
8.950
3.200

19.800
17.700
16.750
14.500
14.050
8.150
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